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QUOTE-1823157

0 MOTOROLA SCLUTIONS !
APX Mobiles

Quote Date:10/12/2022
Expiration Date:11/30/2022
Quote Created By:

Shipping Address:
INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF
223 N MEMORIAL DR

INDEPENDENCE, MO 64050 Denise Gibbs

us Sr. Account Manager
Denise.Gibbs@
motorolasolutions.com
3122703935

End Customer:
INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF
Major Keith Leap

Contract: 34733 - MARC/KCRPC

Line # Iltem Number Description Qty List Price Sale Price
APX™ 6500 / Enh Series ENHANCEDAPX6500

1 M25URS9PW1BN APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ 30 $8,528.00 $5,187.20
MOBILE

1a G851AG ADD: AES/DES-XL/DES-OFB 30
ENCRYP APX AND ADP

1b G51AU ENH: SMARTZONE OPERATION 30
APX6500

1c G67DT ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5 APXM 30

1d G78AT ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC 30

1e GA01606AA ADD: NO GPS/WI-FI ANTENNA 30
NEEDED

1f G298AS ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ 30
MULTIKEY

19 B18CR ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5 WATT 30
APX

1h G89AC ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED 30

1i G444AH ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD 30
SOFTWARE

1 G806BL ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX 30

1k GA01670AA ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD 30

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products™). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then

Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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0 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

Line #

11

Subtotal

Total Discount Amount

ltem Number

W22BA

G361AH

APX™ 6500 / Enh Series

M25URS9PW1BN

G851AG

G66BJ

G51AU

G78AT

GAO01606AA

G298AS

B18CR

G89AC

G444AH

G806BL

GAO01670AA

W22BA

G361AH

Grand Total

Description

ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE
APX

ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE
APX

ENHANCEDAPX6500

APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ
MOBILE

ADD: AES/DES-XL/DES-OFB
ENCRYP APX AND ADP

ADD: DASH MOUNT E5 APXM

ENH: SMARTZONE OPERATION
APX6500

ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC

ADD: NO GPS/WI-FI ANTENNA
NEEDED

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY

ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5 WATT
APX

ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE

ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX
ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD

ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE
APX

ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE
APX

QUOTE-1823157
APX Mobiles

Qty List Price Sale Price

30

5 $8,339.00 $5,073.80

$297,535.00
$116,550.00

$180,985.00(USD)

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products™). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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